



WENZHOU RONGXIN HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LTD.

Tel: 0086-577-67398001 Fax:0086-577-67398008 E-Mail:rxzhao@rongxintool.com Web site: www.rongxintool.com

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Issued at the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Name of statement publisher:
Address of statement publisher:

WENZHOU RONGXIN HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LTD.
GUANG' AN RD, DAQIAO WUNIU INDUSTRY AREA WEZNHOU

CITY

ID Number: VAT Number:

913303241454272913

Knee protector 37144 (48002W-A)

Company WENZHOU RONGXIN HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LTD. hereby declares that the above mentioned products complies with the essential requirements of the Regulation EU 2016/425 of the European Parliament and of the Council of 9 March 2016 on personal protective equipment and repealing Council Directive 89/686/ECC, the PPE relative to this certificate is compliant with the essential health and safety requirements.

Harmonized standards applied: EN 14404:2004+A1:2010

Declaration of conformity based on a certificate:

Certificate number:

IT1423RX28051806

Issued on:

28.05.2018

Notified person:

ISET S.r.l. - Sede Legale e Uffici, Via Donatori di sangue, 9 - 46024 Mongolia (MN)

温州荣欣五金制品有限公司 WENZHOU RONGXIN HARDWARE PRODUCT CO..LTD

> Jinlong Lin General Manager

林金龙

Place of issue: Date of issue: Wenzhou, China 01.06.2018